

Date: November 13, 2021

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: BSE

ISIN: INE118H01025

Ref: Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Subject: Intimation on publication of financial results in the newspapers

Dear Madam/Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed newspaper publication in following mentioned newspapers on Saturday, November 13, 2021: Financial Express (English) and Navshakti (Marathi), containing Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, as approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, November 12, 2021.

The same will also be available on the website of the Company: www.bseindia.com

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For BSE Limited

Sd/-
Prajakta Powle
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

WHITE ORGANIC RETAIL LIMITED						
CIN : L01100MH2011PLC225123						
Reg Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India						
Particulars	Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year ended September 30, 2021			Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year ended September 30, 2021		
	(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)			(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)		
	September 30, 2021		Sept., 30, 2020	September 30, 2021		Sept., 30, 2020
	Current Quarter ended	Half Year ending	Previous Year corresponding Quarter	Current Quarter ended	Half Year ending	Previous Year corresponding Quarter
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	541.11	1127.35	554.37	541.11	1127.35	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	42.46	82.13	29.69	42.46	82.13	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	42.46	82.13	29.69	42.46	82.13	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.46	82.13	29.69	42.46	82.13	
Equity Share Capital	1090.8	1090.8	1090.8	1090.8	1090.8	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	
Basic:	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	
Diluted:	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	
Basic:	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	
Diluted:	0.39	0.75	0.27	0.39	0.75	

*This being the first consolidation period, corresponding figures of the previous half year ended 30th Sept. 2020 are not mentioned.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: <http://www.whiteorganics.co.in>

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For White Organic Retail Limited
Sd/-
Darshak Rupani
Managing Director
DIN: 03121939

11-Nov-21

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ELECTROSTEEL CASTINGS LIMITED									
CIN: L27310OR1955PLC000310									
Registered Office: Rathod Colony, Rajganga, Sundergarh, Odisha 770 017, India									
Tel. No.: +91 06624 220 332; Fax: +91 06624 220 332									
Website: www.electrosteel.com ; E-mail ID: companysecretary@electrosteel.com									
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021									
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	68201.34	64629.32	128835.83	227887.12	118666.00	75859.25	229925.34	352297.20
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3418.50	4886.28	4721.87	4894.86	8273.97	3456.37	16934.00	18727.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3418.50	4886.28	4721.87	4894.86	8273.97	(20967.03)	16934.00	(5696.27)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3061.67	4050.49	4092.34	4324.11	6610.52	(20552.76)	13604.13	(9186.65)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	3084.55	4062.70	4137.65	6909.54	6844.25	(8534.44)	13696.58	5546.26
6.	Equity Share Capital	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55	4329.55
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				256135.84				282534.34
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
1. Basic :		0.71	0.94	0.95	1.00	1.05	(4.80)	2.10	(3.37)
2. Diluted :		0.71	0.94	0.95	1.00	1.05	(4.80)	2.10	(3.37)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.electrosteel.com.

For Electrosteel Castings Limited
Sd/-
Umay Kejriwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00065173

Date: 12 November, 2021
Place: Kolkata

BSE Limited						
CIN L67120MH2005PLC155188						
(Formerly known as Bombay Stock Exchange Limited)						
Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021						
₹ in Lakh						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six months ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Continuing Operation						
1	Total Income	20,811	36,456	14,669	22,580	41,152
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	8,683	13,496	4,003	7,335	12,767
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	8,683	13,496	2,550	9,095	15,888
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	6,281	9,990	2,868	6,296	11,483
Discontinued Operation						
5	Profit from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	-
6	Net Profit from total operation for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,281	9,990	2,868	6,296	11,483
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	6,281	9,990	2,868	6,514	11,856
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(218)	(373)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,294	10,030	2,890	6,297	11,607
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	6,294	10,030	2,890	6,517	11,957
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(220)	(350)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	900	900	900	900	900
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized) (in ₹)					
Continuing Operations						
	(a) Before Exceptional Items					
- Basic :	13.71	21.81	8.33	14.22	25.88	12.28
- Diluted :	13.71	21.81	8.33	14.22	25.88	12.28
	(b) After Exceptional Items					
- Basic :	13.71	21.81	6.26	14.22	25.88	10.22
- Diluted :	13.71	21.81	6.26	14.22	25.88	10.22
Total Operations						
	(c) After Exceptional Items					
- Basic :	13.71	21.81	6.26	14.22	25.88	10.22
- Diluted :	13.71	21.81	6.26	14.22	25.88	10.22

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2021. The full format of financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.bseindia.com and at the website www.nseindia.com of National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of BSE LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashishkumar Chauhan
Managing Director & CEO

Place :- Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021

MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LTD.				
(Formerly Manappuram Home Finance Private Limited)				
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, IV/470A (Old) W/638 (New), Manappuram House, Valapad, Thrissur - 680567.				
CIN : U65923KL2010PLC039179				
Statement of Un Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30 2021				
(Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015)				
(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Year ended 31 March 2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,813.34	2,357.70	9,713.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	382.51	148.66	1,370.08
3	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	382.51	148.66	1,370.08
4	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	274.03	92.96	1,028.97
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]"	274.59	90.08	1,015.30
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,461.19	117.99	969.42
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	21,461.19	20,117.99	20,969.42
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt			
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.34	2.05	2.10
13	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)(For continuing and discontinuing operations)			
- Basic		0.25	0.005	0.51
- Diluted		0.25	0.005	0.51
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.manappuramhomefin.com).

b) For the items referred the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).

Place : Valapad, Thrissur
Date : 11-11-2021

By order of the Board of Directors
V.P.Nandakumar
Chairman
(DIN No: 00044512)

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED											
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)											
Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003											
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone Off: 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, CIN No: L32101DL1986GOI023501											
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30/09/2021											
(Rs. in Crore)											
Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
	Three Month Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	
	3 months ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 30/09/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	3 months ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 30/09/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operations	287.89	321.26	571.70	673.33	1,303.64	305.73	342.19	606.88	710.99	1,387.71
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(653.21)	(583.40)	(1,341.33)	(1,219.81)	(2,461.79)	(654.56)	(582.25)	(1,343.25)	(1,221.41)	(2,459.19)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional Items)	(653.21)	(583.40)	(1,341.33)	(1,219.81)	(2,461.79)	(654.56)	(582.25)	(1,343.25)	(1,221.41)	(2,459.19)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(653.21)	(583.40)	(1,341.33)	(1,219.81)	(2,461.79)	(654.56)	(582.25)	(1,343.25)	(1,221.41)	(2,461.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(658.96)	(583.40)	(1,347.08)	(1,219.81)	(2,454.24)	(659.87)	(583.97)	(1,352.49)	(1,224.87)	(2,462.41)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	(18,016.97)	(15,435.56)	(18,016.97)	(15,435.56)	(16,669.88)	(18,027.00)	(15,437.07)	(18,027.00)	(15,437.07)	(16,674.50)
8	Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9	Net Worth	(17,386.97)	(14,805.56)	(17,386.97)	(14,805.56)	(16,039.88)	(17,397.00)	(14,807.07)	(17,397.00)	(14,807.07)	(16,044.50)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	9,480.00	2,980.00	9,480.00	2,980.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	2,980.00	9,480.00	2,980.00	9,480.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.50)	(1.60)	(1.50)	(1.60)	(1.58)	(1.49)	(1.60)	(1.49)	(1.60)	(1.58)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)										
1	Basic :	(10.37)	(9.26)	(21.29)	(19.36)	(39.08)	(10.39)	(9.24)	(21.32)	(19.39)	(39.07)
2	Diluted :	(10.37)	(9.26)	(21.29)	(19.36)	(39.08)	(10.39)	(9.24)	(21.32)	(19.39)	(39.07)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.09	0.27	0.06	0.25	0.17	0.09	0.28	0.06	0.25	0.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.13	0.30	0.09	0.27	0.25	0.13	0.31	0.09	0.27	0.26
Note:											
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.											
2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 12.11.2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date.											
3. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.											
4. For the items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.											
5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.											
For and on behalf of the Board (P K Purwar) Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 06619060											
Place: New Delhi Date: 12.11.2021											

